195
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
W1, W2 Griffsystem – Zusammensteckbarer
Rundrohrgriff aus Aluminium
W1 .W2

Torsion stiff and splash proof
tube pie seat, edges rounded
by vibratory grinding.
Stress resistance:
min. 1.000 N.
Note:
All handle lengths and RAL
shades are available on request.
Typ W1
Typ W2
Typ W1 Typ W2
grauweiß / grey white grauweiß / grey white
RAL 9002 RAL 9002
Bestell-Nr. Bestell-Nr.
A L Order no. Order no.
200 250 W1-30.R200.9002 W2-30.200.9002
250 300 W1-30.R250.9002 W2-30.250.9002
300 350 W1-30.R300.9002 W2-30.300.9002
350 400 W1-30.R350.9002 W2-30.350.9002
400 450 W1-30.R400.9002 W2-30.400.9002
500 550 W1-30.R500.9002 W2-30.500.9002
600 650 W1-30.R600.9002 W2-30.600.9002
Technical Line Ausführung s. S. 100, 101.
Typenreihen W1 und W2 Seiten 52, 53
und 56.
Technical Line version see page 100, 101.